
10 1
>. ll

MUMBAI | TUESDAY, 9 AUGUST 2022

Stressed Asset Management Branch, Mumbai :- 4th floor, Janamangal, 45/47, Mumbai samachar Marg
Fort Mumbai 400001 Tel No.- 022- 22630883 e-mail : brmgr1447@mahabank.co.in;bom1447@mahabank.co.in

Head Office: ‘Lokmangal’, 1501, Shivajinagar, Pune 411005
SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES (Appendix-IV-A)

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest
Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable properties mortgaged/ charged to
the Bank of Maharashtra, the possession of which have been taken by the Authorized Officer of Bank of Maharashtra, will be sold on “As is where is”, “As is what is”
and “Whatever there is” basis on 26/08/2022 between 11.00 am and 1.00 pm, for recovery of the balance due to the Bank of Maharashtra from the Borrower(s) and
Guarantor(s), as mentioned in the table. Details of Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s), amount due, short description of the immovable property and encumbrances known
thereon, possession type, reserve price and earnest money deposit are also given as:

Sr
No

Name of
Borrower

Name of Guarantor Amount Due Short Description of immovable
property with known encumbrances

Possession
type

Reserve Price/Earnest
Money Deposit (EMD)

1 Borrower:
M/s PVN Fabrics
Private Ltd
Directors:
a) Mr.Arvindkumar
Poonamchand Agarwal
b) Mrs.Dimpledevi
Arvindkumar Agarwal
c) Mr.Bikash Mittal

a) Mr.Arvindkumar
Poonamchand Agarwal
b) Mrs.Dimpledevi
Arvindkumar Agarwal
c) Mr.Bikash Mittal

Rs.52,89,35.363.62/-
(Rupees Fifty Two Crores

Eighty Nine Lakhs Thirty Five
Thousand Three Hundred
Sixty Three and paise Sixty
Two only) plus unapplied
interest and charges less

recovery if any.

All those pieces and parcels
of property being Industrial NA
land bearing Survey no 39/1,
39/2A, 39/3-E, 40/1, 40/2, 40/3,
40/4, 40/5,40/6, 41/3 along with
construction thereon situated at
Village Kadaiya, Nani Daman, U.T.
total admeasuring 13085 square
meters

Physical Reserve Price
Rs 16,80,00,000/-

(Rupees Sixteen Crores
Eighty Lakhs Only)

EMD: Rs. 1,68,00,000/-
(Rupees One crores
Sixty Eight lakhs Only)

1. For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link https://www.bankofmaharashtra.in/propsale.asp provided in the Bank’s website
and also on E-bikray portal(www.ibapi.in) or contact Mr. Umesh Kumar Ph: 9417570827, Ms. Nikita Chaturbhuj Ph: 9987360115, Mr. Mayuresh
Goregaonkar 9867705436, Ms.Sapna Tekwani: 9898499411

2. Interested Bidders may inspect and verify the title deeds and other documents relating to the property available with the Bank by visiting the Branch.
Date: 08.08.2022 Authorised Officer
Place: Mumbai Bank of Maharashtra

VOLTAIRE LEASING & FINANCE LIMITED
Registered Office : Bhagyodaya Building, 3rd Floor, 79, Nagindas Master Road, Fort, Mumbai-400023

CIN - L70101MH1984PLC033920, Email: voltaire.leafin@gmail.com, Web: www.volfltd.com
Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2022

` in Lakhs

Sr.
No.

Particulars Quarter ended
30th June
2022

Quarter ended
30th June
2021

Year Ended
31st March

2022
Un-Audited Audited

1 Total Income from Operations (Net) 19.48 24.44 101.61
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax,

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
10.00 10.18 28.84

3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

10.00 10.18 28.84

4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

7.36 7.88 21.97

5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period
[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period
(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income
(after tax)]

- - -

6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital
(Face Value of ` 10/- each)

411.80 411.80 411.80

7 Other Equity 1,535.07
8 Earning Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary items)

of ` 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued
operations)

(i) a) Basic 0.18 0.19 0.53
b) Diluted 0.18 0.19 0.53

Notes :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for

the quarter ended 30th June 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange/s under Regulation 33 of the
SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited results for the Quarter ended
30th June 2022 is available on the Company website “www.volfltd.com” and on the Stock
Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For Voltaire Leasing & Finance Limited
S/d-

Place : Mumbai Alok Kr. Behera
Date: August 8, 2022 Managing Director



19‘w§~B©, ‘§Jidma, 9 Am°JñQ> 2022

   

  

gm§Ho${VH$ H$ãOm gyMZm 

Á¶mAWu, 
{ZåZñdmjarH$ma ho Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS>M o àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar ¶m ZmË¶mZo {g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A°ÝS> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝeAb
A°goQ>g² A°ÝS> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002, H$b‘ 13 (12) Am{U {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) ê$ëg, 2002 ghdmMVm {Z¶‘
3 AÝd¶o àmá A{YH$mam§Mm dmna H$ê$Z ‘mJUr gyMZm Omar H$ê$Z Imbrb Z‘yX H$O©Xmam§g gyMZoVrb Z‘yX aH$‘oMr naV’o$S> gXa gyMZm àmárÀ¶m  60
{Xdgm§V H$aÊ¶mV gm§{JVbo hmoVo. 
aH$‘oMr naV’o$S> H$aÊ¶mg H$O©Xma Ag‘W© R>aë¶mZo, H$O©Xma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVog ¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zr Imbr dU©Z
H$aÊ¶mV Amboë¶m {‘iH$VrMm gm§Ho${VH$ H$ãOm Ë¶mbm/{Vbm àXmZ H$aÊ¶mV Amboë¶m A{YH$mam§Mm dmna H$ê$Z gXa  A°³QÀ¶m H$b‘ 13(4) A§VJ©V
ghdmMVm gXa éëgÀ¶m {Z¶‘ 8 AÝd¶o Imbrb Z‘yX VmaIog KoVbm Amho. {deofV: H$O©Xma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVog ¶mÛmao Bemam XoÊ¶mV ¶oVmo H$s,
gXa {‘iH$Vrer H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma H$ê$ Z¶o Am{U gXa {‘iH$Vrer H$aÊ¶mV Ambobm H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma hm Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS>À¶m
^mamAYrZ amhrb.

emIm H$m¶m©b¶ … Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ {b., H$m¶m©b¶ H«$‘m§H$ 201-~r, 2 am ‘Obm, amoS> H«$. 1, 
ßbm°Q> H«$. ~r-3, dm¶’$m¶ Am¶Q>r nmH©$, dmJio B§S>pñQ´>¶b BñQ>oQ>, R>mUo, ‘hmamï´>-400 604.

A.
H«$.

H$O©XmamMo Zmd/
H$O© ImVo H«$‘m§H$ 

{‘iH$VrMo dU©Z/
gm§Ho${VH$ H$ãOmMr VmarI

‘mJUr gyMZoMr
VmarI/ ‘mJUr

gyMZoVrb a¸$‘ (ê$.)

emIoMo
Zmd

1. {Z‘©Z H$ÝñQ´>³eZ, gm¡. gmoZmbr
nmQ>rb Am{U lr. AéU ̂ ¡é nmQ>rb 
016605000308

{‘iH$V H«$. 1) a{hdmgrV âb°Q>: âb°Q> H«$. 701, 7 dm ‘Obm, é
H«$. 1104, ßbm°Q> H«$., 4, ãë¶w [aO, a§H$mbm E dm°S>© ‘mJo, H$moëhm-
nya 416012, ‘hmamï´>. ‘mbH$sMo lr. AéU ^¡é nmQ>rb. 2)
a{hdmgrV âb°Q>: âb°Q> H«$. 201, 2am ‘Obm, é H«$. 1104, ßbm°Q>
H«$., 4, ãë¶w [aO, a§H$mbm E dm°S>© ‘mJo, H$moëhmnya 416012,
‘hmamï´>. ‘mbH$sMo lr. AéU ^¡é nmQ>rb. 3) a{hdmgrV âb°Q>:
âb°Q> H«$. 102, 1 bm ‘Obm, é H«$. 1104, ßbm°Q> H«$., 4, ãë¶w
[aO, a§H$mbm E dm°S>© ‘mJo, H$moëhmnya 416012, ‘hmamï´>. ‘mbH$sMo
lr. AéU ̂ ¡é nmQ>rb./ Am°JñQ> 03, 2022

’o$~«wdmar 10, 2022
é.

1,45,10,813.00/-

nwUo 

2. ‘m¶m XrnH$ OmYd, XrnH$ {Zd¥Îmr
OmYd Am{U ¶moJoñJ EZ OmYd - 
086905500106

ZmPyb erQ> H«$. 25, ~r ßbm°Q> H«$. 459/4, dm°S>© H«$. 11, noR>
H$m‘Jmd Am{U {O. ~wbT>mUm, Im‘Jmd 444303/ Am°JñQ> 3,
2022

Zmoìh|~a 26, 2021
é. 22,88,981.22/-

Im‘Jmd

3. gVwam‘ Oodob àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS>, gm¡.
‘§Jb H$m§{Vbmb Jw§S>oem, lr. O¶oe
H$m§{Vbmb Jw§S>oMm Am{U gm¡. énmbr
O¶oe Jw§S>oMm 
639005002989 Am{U 
639055000007

4 Wm AWd© S>m¶‘oÝeZ Am°{’$g, ¶w{ZQ> H«$. 303, gr Eg H«$.
1586, A§{V‘ ßbm°Q> H«$. 82, {Vgam ‘Obm, EìhmS>© 4 Wm boZ,
amOmam‘nwar H$moëhmnya, ‘hmamï´> 416008, H$‘{e©Ab {‘iH$V 4
Wm AWd© S>m¶‘oÝeZ Am°{’$g, ¶w{ZQ> H«$. 303, gr Eg H«$. 1586,
A§{V‘ ßbm°Q> H«$. 82, {Vgam ‘Obm, EìhmS>© 4 Wm boZ, amOmam‘nwar
H$moëhmnya, ‘hmamï´> 416008.‘mbH$sMo lr. O¶oe H$m§{Vbmb
Jw§S>oe Am{U gm¡. énmbr O¶oe Jw§S>oe./ Am°JñQ> 03, 2022 

E{àb 16, 2022
é.

98,58,158.00/-

H$moëhmnya 

darb Z‘yX H$O©Xma/h‘rXmam§g ¶mÛmao 30 {Xdgm§V aH$‘oMm ^aUm H$aÊ¶mg gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho , AÝ¶Wm JhmU {‘iH$Vr {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ>
(EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) ê$ëg, 2002  À¶m  {Z¶‘ 8 Am{U 9 À¶m VaVwXt A§VJ©V gXa gyMZm àH$meZmÀ¶m 30 {Xdgm§À¶m g‘márZ§Va {dH$Ê¶mV ¶oVrb. 
{XZm§H$: Am°JñQ> 08, 2022 àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar
ñWi: ‘hmamï´> Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS> 

 

ZJan[afX Xþ~o é½Umb¶ B‘maV, n{hbm ‘Obm, AmXe© {dÚm‘§{Xa
amoS>, ~Xbmnya aoëdo ñQ>oeZ, (nyd©), Hw$iJm§d, {nZ-421 503. 

Vm. A§~aZmW, {O. R>mUo. 
B©-‘ob … coud.kulgaonbadalapur@maharashtra.gov.in

do~gmB©Q> … https://kbmc.gov.in
Om.H«$.…Hw$~Zn/gm~m§/7136/2022-23 {XZm§H$ … 08/08/2022

O m h r a  B ©- { Z { d X m  g yM Z m  H «$ .  7 0 / 2 0 2 2 - 2 3
Hw$iJm§d ~Xbmnya ZJan[afXoÀ¶m ~m§YH$m‘ {d^mJm‘m’©$V ‘hmamï´>
gwdU© O¶§Vr ZJamoËWmZ {OëhmñVar¶ A§VJ©V àñVm{dV 7 H$m‘o
H$aUogmR>r ‘hmamï´> emgZmH$S>rb ¶mo½¶ Ë¶m Zm|XUrH¥$V
H§$ÌmQ>XmamH$Sy>Z Q>³Ho$dmar XamÀ¶m B©-{Z{dXm ‘mJ{dÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho.
gXa B©-{Z{dXm g§M {dH«$s d ñdrH¥$VrMm H$mbmdYr {X.
10/08/2022 Vo {X. 03/09/2022 amoOr Xþnmar 3.00
dmOon¶ªV Amho d gXa {Z{dXm {X. 05/09/2022 amoOr Xþnmar
04.00 Z§Va CKS>Ê¶mV ¶oVrb.
{Z{dXo~m~VMm g{dñVa Vnerb ZJan[afXoÀ¶m
https://kbmc.gov.in VgoM emgZmÀ¶m
http://maharashtra.gov.in ¶m g§Ho$V ñWimda d ZJan[afXoÀ¶m
gyMZm ’$bH$mda CnbãY H$aÊ¶mV Ambobm Amho.

g h r / -
( ¶ m oJ oe  J m oS >g o)

‘ w» ¶ m { Y H $ m a r  
H w$ i J m §d  ~ X b m n ya  Z J a n [ a f X

H w$ i J m §d

H w$ i J m §d  ~ X b m n ya  Z J a n [ a f X

 
 

  

M§Ðoe ñdmJV H$mo-Am°n. hmD$qgJ
gmogm¶Q>r {b.

Zm|X H«$. Q>rEZE (ìhrEgAm¶)/EMEgOr(Q>rgr) 9389
97-98 {XZm§H$ 11.09.1997
e§Ho$ída ZJa, AMmoio amoS>, 

Zmbmgmonmam (nyd©), R>mUo-401209

Omhra gyMZm
gyMZm ¶mÛmao XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, lr. g§O¶
Jm¶H$a ¶m§Mo Zmdo Agbobo gmogm¶Q>r Ûmao
Omar {d{^Þ H«$. 271 Vo 275 (XmoÝhr
g‘m{dï>rV) YmaH$ àË¶oH$s é. 50/- Mo 5
(nmM) eoAg© H$[aVm H«$. 55 YmaH$ eoAa
à‘mUnÌ ha{dbobo/Jhmi Pmbobr/gmnS>V
Zmhr Agm gm§{JVbm Amho, Am{U à{V{bnr
eoAaà‘mUnÌmÀ¶m Omar H$[aVm
gmogm¶Q>rH$S>o EH$ AO© àmá Amho.
gmogm¶Q>rÀ¶m Ûmao {ZåZñdmjarH$mam H$S>o gd©
n¥îR>çW© XñVmdoO gh øm gyMZoÀ¶m
à{gÜXrÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 15 (n§Yam)
{Xdgm§À¶m AmV à{V{bnr eoAa à‘mUnÌ
Omar H$aÊ¶mÀ¶m {damoYmV H$moUmhr H$Sy>Z Xmdo
Am{U Amjon, H$mhr Agë¶mg ‘mJ{dV
Amho.
à{V{bnr eoAa à‘mUnÌ Omar Ho$ë¶mZ§Va
‘yi eoAa à‘mUnÌ aÔ~mVb hmoB©b Am{U
H$moUË¶mhr ì¶{º$ ‘yi eoAa à‘mUnÌ er
XodmUKodmU H$[aV Agë¶mg Va Vmo
Ë¶mMm/{VMm IM© Am{U n[aUm‘ gh
ñdV…À¶m OmoIr‘ da Agob, Am{U
gmogm¶Q>r Ë¶mgmR>r H$moUË¶mhr àH$mao
O~m~Xma Zgob.
M§Ðoe ñdmJV 
H$mo-Am°n. hmD$qgJ gmogm¶Q>r gmR>r
ghr/-
AÜ¶j/gÝ‘m. g{Md

 

  

H$ãOm gyMZm (ñWmda {‘iH$VrH$[aVm) {Z¶‘ 8-(1)
Á¶mAWu, {ZåZñdmjarH$ma ¶m§Zr Am¶Am¶E’$Eb hmo‘ ’$m¶ZmÝg {b{‘Q>oS> (¶mAmYr B§{S>¶m BÝ’$mobmB©Z hmD$qgJ ’$m¶ZmÝg {b. Zmdo kmV) (Am¶Am¶E’$Eb-
EME’$Eb) Mo àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar åhUyZ {X {g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A°ÝS> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQ>g² A°ÝS> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002 AÝd¶o
Am{U {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) éëg, 2002 Mm {Z¶‘ 3 ghdmMVm H$b‘ 13(12) AÝd¶o àXmZ Ho$boë¶m A{YH$mamMm dmna H$ê$Z ¶oWrb Imbrb Z‘yX
H$O©Xma/gh-H$O©Xma ¶m§Zm a³H$‘ MwH$Vr H$aÊ¶mgmR>r ~mobm{dÊ¶mH$[aVm H§$nZrÀ¶m àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mè¶m§Ûmao ‘mJUr gyMZm {ZJ©{‘V Ho$bobr Amho. H$O©Xma Am{U gd©gmYmaU
OZVog ¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zr Ë¶m§Zm àXmZ Ho$boë¶m A{YH$mamMm dmna H$ê$Z gXa A{Y{Z¶‘mMo H$b‘ 13(4) AÝd¶o ¶mV ¶mImbr dU©Z Ho$boë¶m
{‘iH$VrMm H$ãOm KoVbobm Amho. {deofV: H$O©Xma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVm ¶m§Zm ¶mÛmao gmdYmZ H$aÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, Ë¶m§Zr gXa {‘iH$VrÀ¶m XodKodrMm ì¶dhma H$ê$ Z¶o
Am{U gXa {‘iH$Vrdarb H$moUVmhr XodKodrMm ì¶dhma hm Am¶Am¶E’$Eb- EME’$Eb À¶m Imbrb Z‘yX aH$‘ogh Ë¶mdarb ì¶mOmÀ¶m à^mamAYrZ amhrb. 
A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13 À¶m nmoQ>H$b‘ (8) À¶m VaVwXtH$S>o H$O©Xmam§Mo bj doYÊ¶mV ¶oVo. Oa {dH«$s qH$dm hñVm§VaUmgmR>r {ZYm©[aV VmaIonydu H$moUË¶mhr doir Pmboë¶m gd©
IM©, n[aì¶¶ Am{U AmH$ma ¶mgh Am¶Am¶E’$Eb EME’$EbMr WH$~mH$s H$O©Xmam§Zr MwH$Vr Ho$br Va Am¶Am¶E’$Eb EME’$Eb H$S>yZ VmaU ‘Îmm§Mr {dH«$s qH$dm
hñVm§VaU Ho$bo OmUma Zmhr Am{U VmaU ‘Îmm§À¶m {dH«$s qH$dm hñVm§VaUmgmR>r Am¶Am¶E’$Eb EME’$Eb H$Sy>Z nwT>rb nmdbo CMbbr OmUma ZmhrV.

nwT>rb Vn{ebmgmR>r H¥$n¶m emIm H$m¶m©b¶:- em°n H«$. 201, X EO, 2am ‘Obm, àH$me Q>m°H$sO ‘mJo, Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±Ho$Odi nmbKa (n) - 401404 / qH$dm
H$m°nm}aoQ> H$m¶m©b¶: ßbm°Q> H«$. 98, ’o$P- IV, CÚmoJ {dhma, JwaJmd, h[a¶mUm ¶oWo àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar ¶m§Zm g§nH©$ H$amdm.
{R>H$mU : nmbKa, {XZm§H$ : 09/08/2022 ghr/- àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar, Am¶Am¶E’$Eb hmo‘ ’$m¶ZmÝg {b{‘Q>oS> H$[aVm 

H$O©Xma ¶m§Mo Zmd
nmbKa emIm

VmaU ‘ÎmoMo dU©Z (ñWmda {‘iH$V) EHy$U Xo¶ WH$~mH$s (é.) ‘mJUr gyMZoMr
VmarI

H$ãOmMr
VmarI

lr. ‘moB©Z {ZOm‘wÔrZ ‘Ýgwar,
gm¡. ‘{O©Zm ‘moB©Z ImVwZ, ‘moB©Z
Am°Q>mo J°aoO
(àmoñno³Q> H«$. 879140
Am{U Am¶Eb10129925)

Mo gd© Vo ^mJ Am{U {d^mJ YmaH$ {‘iH$V: ßbm°Q> H«$.
AmaEM-81, R>mHw$a J°b°³gr H$m°åßbo³g, Vmamnya
B§S>pñQ´>¶b E[a¶m, amhþb B§Q>aZ°eZb ñHy$b g‘moa, ¶ed§V
g¥ï>r amoS>, ~moB©ga (ny) Jmd I¡am, Vm. Am{U {Oëhm
nmbKa, 401501, ‘hmamï´>, ^maV YmaH$ âb°Q> H«$.
105, n{hbm ‘Obm, joÌ ‘moO‘m{nV 266 Mm¡. ’y$. MQ>B©
joÌ, S>r qdJ {’${Z³g B‘maV H«$. 05, O{‘Z.

àmoñno³Q> H«$ 879140 
é. 12,63,232/- (én¶o ~mam
bmI Ìogï> hOma XmoZeo ~Îmrg ‘mÌ)
àmoñno³Q> H«$. Am¶Eb10129925
é. 2,68,887/- (én¶o XmoZ bmI
ASw>gï> hOma AmR>eo gÎ¶mE|er ‘mÌ)

30-‘o-2022 04-Am°JñQ>-22

  

{Q>nm: 
1. 30 OyZ, 2022 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhrgmR>r Mo A{bá/EH${ÌV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$f© boImnarjU g{‘VrZo nwZ{d©bmo{H$V Ho$bo Am{U 8 Am°JñQ>, 2022 amoOr Pmboë¶m ~¡R>H$sV g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imZo ‘§Owar {Xbr.
2. darb ‘m{hVr åhUOo go~r ({bpñQ>¨J A±S> AXa {S>ñ³bmoOg© [a³dm¶a‘|Q²>g) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|OogH$S>o gmXa Ho$boë¶m 30 OyZ, 2022 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m Vn{ebdma

{ddaUmMm CVmam Amho. gXa {V‘mhr {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fm©Mo g§nyU© {ddaU ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|O do~gmB©Q> (www.bseindia.com) d H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q> (www.mulphico.co.in) da CnbãY Amho.
‘wëba A±S>  {’$ßg (B§{S>¶m) {b. H$[aVm

ghr/-
{‘bZ Xbmb

{R>H$mU :  ‘w§~B© g§MmbH$
{XZm§H$ : 8 Am°JñQ>, 2022 S>rAm¶EZ H«$.… 00062453

‘w„a A±S> {’$ßg (B§{S>¶m) {b.>
Zm|XUr. H$m¶m©b¶ : 204, ‘mYdm {~pëS>¨J, dm§Ðo-Hw$bm© g§Hw$b, dm§Ðo nyd©, ‘w§~B©-400 051.

Xÿ. H«$. : 022-26591191, ’°$³g -022-26591186, do~gmB©Q> - www.mulphico.co.in, grAm¶EZ H«$. … Eb63090E‘EM1917nrEbgr007897

30 OyZ, 2022 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhrH$[aVm AboImnar{jV A{bá/EH{ÌV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMm CVmam
é. bmIm§V

AZw.
H«$. Vnerb

A{bá EH${ÌV
g§nbobr
{V‘mhr

g§nbobr
{V‘mhr

g§nbobr
{V‘mhr

g§nbobo
df©

g§nbobr
{V‘mhr

g§nbobr
{V‘mhr

g§nbobr
{V‘mhr

g§nbobo
df©

30/06/2022 31/03/2022 30/06/2021 31/03/2022 30/06/2022 31/03/2022 30/06/2021 31/03/2022
AboImnar[jV boImnar[jV AboImnar[jV boImnar[jV AboImnar[jV boImnar[jV AboImnar[jV boImnar[jV

1 àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ ({Zìdi) 115.71 94.60 82.30 404.41 115.76 94.77 82.36 404.58

2 gd©gmYmaU H$m‘H$mOmVyZ H$amoÎma {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 10.19 6.25 2.05 43.65 10.12 5.67 1.99 43.47
3 gd©gmYmaU H$m‘H$mOmVyZ H$amoÎma (AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tZ§Va)

{Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 10.19 6.25 2.05 43.65 10.12 5.67 1.99 43.47
4 BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (1.05) (0.48) (0.85) (0.44) (1.05) (0.48) (0.85) (0.44)

5 EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ 9.14 5.77 1.20 43.21 9.07 5.19 1.14 43.03
6 ^aUm Pmbobo g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>di/(Xe©Zr ‘yë¶ é. 10/- àË¶oH$s) 62.50 62.50 62.50 62.50 62.50 62.50 62.50 62.50
7 BVa Bp³dQ>r - - - (286.87) - - - (285.49)
8 àmár àVr g‘^mJ Xe©Zr ‘yë¶ é. 10/-

‘yb ŵV … (é. ‘Ü¶o)
gm¡å¶H¥$V … (é. ‘Ü¶o)

1.63
1.63

1.00
1.00

0.33
0.33

6.99
6.99

1.62
1.62

0.91
0.91

0.32
0.32

6.96
6.96

www.freepressjournal.in

Thespirit of Mumbai 
is now 93 years old!



THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL MUMBAI | TUESDAY | AUGUST  9, 2022

  

^maVr¶ àm¡Úmo{JH$s g§ñWmZ nQ>Zm
Indian Institute of Technology

Patna
Spot Admission to M.Sc. and M. Tech Programme

for Academic Session 2022-23
IIT Patna is inviting for spot admission from eligible
candidates, in the Master of Science (M.Sc.) and
M.Tech programs for few vacant seats in the academic
session 2022-23. For details, please visit website
https://www.iitp.ac.in/

Dean, Academic, IIT Patna
CBC 21366/12/0001/2223

 

  

JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA
(A Central University by an Act of Parlamnet)

(Accrdited grade 'A++' by NAAC) 
Maulana Mohammed Ali Jauhar Marg, New Delhi-310025

EOI. No. JMI/REG/PMC/2022-23/04 Date : 05.08.2022

EXPRESSION OF INTEREST
JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA a Central University, invites "Expression of
Interest" from reputed "Central Public Sector Undertakings", for the
SELECTION of a Project Management Consultant (PMC) for
Complete Planning, Design, Execution / Construction of Buildings and
its services including Furniture and fixtures, IT (Networking),
Commissioning, etc. under EPC Contract Mode as per scope of work
Construction of Research & Teaching Block Phase-IV at Jamia Millia
Islamia till completion of project.

Details & the Formats regarding the EOI Can be seen, downloaded
from the Website : https://www.jmi.ac.in

(Prof. Nazim Husain Jafri)
CBC-21246/12/0008/2223 Registrar

PUBLIC NOTICE
By this Notice Public in General is

informed that my client Shri. Girish P.
Balchandran Kamat, Rat - Flat No.B-1104,
11th Floor, Hill Grange Society, Hiranandani
Estate, Patlipada, Ghodbunder Road, Thane -
400607 has decided to purchase below
mentioned properties from Mr. Jitendra S. Shah.
The Said Premsies was originally owned by Mr.
S. S. Shah and Mr. Jitendra S. Shah and they
have 50% undivided rights each in and upon the
Said Properties. Out of which co-owner Mr. S.S.
Shah expired on 03.10.2004, after that, Mr.
Jitendra S. Shah, comply all legal proceedings
as per society's bye-laws and get transfer 50%
undivided rights of late S. S. Shah, in his name
in the record of Concerned Society.

Apart from Mr. Jitendra S. Shah, if any
person's, other legal heir/s, or any firm/s
financial institution, have any right, title and
interest in 50% undivided rights of late S. S.
Shah, by way of heirship. Mortgage, lease,
Agreement for Sale, Sale Deed, Maintenance in
the said premises and/or have any objection for
Sale transaction of the Said Premises mentioned
hereinbelow, hereby invited to raise their Claim
and/or objection for Sale Transaction of the said
premises alongwith the relevant documents and
papers at my below mentioned address, within
period of 15 (Fifteen) days from the date of
publication of this notice, if the claim/ objections
not received within stipulated period as
mentioned herein, will not be considered, and
said premises will be deemed as free from all
encumbrances, and my client will complete their
transaction of the said properties with present
owner Mr. Jitendra S. Shah, which please take a
note of it.

SCHEDULE OF THE PREMISES
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL of two

residential premises 1) Flat No.1105, area
admeasuring about 945 Sq.ft. built-up and 2)
Flat No.1106, area admeasuring about 945 Sq.ft.
built-up, on 11th Floor, along with Parkings in
A-wing, of the Society popularly known as Hill
Grange Co. OP. Hsg. Soc. Ltd., standing on the
plot of land bearing S.No.147, H. No.1 to 4,
5/1Pt, S.No. 148, 150, 153, Hissa No.1 and 3 and
others lying being and situated at - Village -
Kolshet, Hiranandani Estate, Ghodbunder Road,
Thane (W) within the limits of Thane Municipal
Corporation, Thane and in the Registration
District and Sub-Registration District of Thane.
Place : 9/8/2022. Sd/-

Adv. Mayur Kadam
Add : Office No. 301, 3rd floor, Rajan Niwas, Opp
Awaj Raido, Edulji Road, Charai, Thane (w) 400601

12


